
Rank Competitor NOC Poomsae R J1 J2 J3 J4 Total Poomsae Total Final Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

Acc 2.5 2.8 2.7 2.9 2.4 2.67
Pres 3.6 3.9 3.9 3.6 3.5 3.70
Acc 1.9 2.6 2.8 2.3 2.3 2.40
Pres 3.5 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.6 3.63
Acc 2.7 3.1 2.8 2.9 2.9 2.87
Pres 3.7 3.9 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.80
Acc 2.2 2.9 2.9 3.1 2.7 2.83
Pres 3.8 3.8 3.9 4.2 3.8 3.83
Acc 2.5 2.9 3.0 2.9 2.2 2.77
Pres 3.7 4.1 3.9 3.9 3.7 3.83
Acc 2.7 2.9 2.9 2.8 2.8 2.83
Pres 3.6 3.9 3.9 3.7 4.0 3.83
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 3.3 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03
Pres 4.4 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.2 4.23
Acc 3.2 2.8 3.1 2.8 3.0 2.97
Pres 4.3 4.1 4.3 3.9 4.2 4.20
Acc 3.0 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.50
Pres 4.0 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.47
Acc 2.3 2.6 2.9 2.2 2.4 2.43
Pres 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.1 3.5 3.37
Acc 2.8 2.8 2.9 2.8 2.7 2.80
Pres 3.7 3.8 3.3 3.9 3.8 3.77
Acc 2.9 2.5 2.7 2.7 2.9 2.77
Pres 3.8 3.6 3.8 3.7 3.2 3.70
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 3.2 2.9 3.2 3.1 3.4 3.17
Pres 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.3 4.6 4.27
Acc 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.3 3.1 3.17
Pres 4.1 4.3 4.6 4.3 4.2 4.27
Acc 2.8 2.6 2.7 2.7 2.5 2.67
Pres 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.8 3.77
Acc 2.3 2.6 2.1 2.8 2.7 2.53
Pres 3.5 3.7 3.6 4.0 3.7 3.67
Acc 3.2 3.1 2.7 3.1 2.9 3.03
Pres 4.4 4.1 3.8 4.1 4.0 4.07
Acc 3.3 2.8 3.2 2.8 3.2 3.07
Pres 4.5 4.0 4.4 3.9 4.2 4.20
Acc 3.2 3.2 3.3 2.7 3.1 3.17
Pres 4.0 4.2 4.5 4.3 4.1 4.20
Acc 3.0 3.2 3.1 3.0 3.1 3.07
Pres 4.0 4.6 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.20
Acc 2.6 2.5 2.9 2.8 2.5 2.63
Pres 3.5 3.6 4.1 3.8 3.6 3.67
Acc 2.6 2.8 2.8 2.9 2.4 2.73
Pres 3.7 3.8 4.0 3.5 3.6 3.70
Acc 2.8 2.4 2.6 2.4 2.9 2.60
Pres 3.9 3.5 3.7 3.5 3.1 3.57
Acc 2.7 2.1 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.53
Pres 3.7 3.4 3.3 3.6 3.5 3.50

6.100 3.535 60.7
Taegeuk 7 6.03

18 Christina STREITBERGER AUT
Taegeuk 5 6.17

6.365 3.685 64.0
Taegeuk 7 6.43

14 Maria PEREVOSHCHIKOVA RUS
Taegeuk 5 6.30

7.320 4.200 73.2
Taegeuk 7 7.27

3 Constança Lagos MENDES POR
Taegeuk 5 7.37

7.185 4.135 71.7
Taegeuk 7 7.27

5 Lydia FRASER GBR
Taegeuk 5 7.10

6.320 3.720 63.0
Taegeuk 7 6.20

16 Vivianne CHOU SUR
Taegeuk 5 6.44

7.440 4.270 74.7
Taegeuk 7 7.44

2 Sarisa NAKKASEM THA
Taegeuk 5 7.44

DSQTaegeuk 7
Oleksandra IHNATYK UKR

Taegeuk 5

6.520 3.735 64.3
Taegeuk 7 6.47

13 Aine Rose CRILLY HOWE IRL
Taegeuk 5 6.57

5.885 3.420 59.8
Taegeuk 7 5.80

20 Sara RAUTER AUT
Taegeuk 5 5.97

7.215 4.215 72.2
Taegeuk 7 7.17

4 Fatemeh NASIRI IRI
Taegeuk 5 7.26

DSQTaegeuk 7
Dulce CURIEL CAZAREZ MEX

Taegeuk 5

6.630 3.830 66.0
Taegeuk 7 6.66

11 Iryna SNEHIROVA UKR
Taegeuk 5 6.60
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6.665 3.815 66.7
Taegeuk 7 6.66

10 Cailin COOKE CAN
Taegeuk 5 6.67

17 Sophie GUELI HUN
Taegeuk 5 6.37

6.200 3.665 61.9
Taegeuk 7 6.03



Rank Competitor NOC Poomsae R J1 J2 J3 J4 Total Poomsae Total Final Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2
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Acc 2.7 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.40
Pres 3.7 3.3 3.3 3.4 3.5 3.40
Acc 1.6 2.0 2.1 2.6 2.2 2.10
Pres 3.0 3.5 3.4 3.7 3.5 3.47
Acc 3.0 3.0 2.8 3.1 2.9 2.97
Pres 3.9 3.8 3.9 4.0 4.0 3.93
Acc 2.8 2.9 3.2 2.9 2.9 2.90
Pres 3.8 3.9 4.0 3.6 4.2 3.90
Acc 2.9 2.8 2.8 2.5 2.8 2.80
Pres 3.4 3.8 3.8 3.7 3.8 3.77
Acc 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.70
Pres 4.1 3.8 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.77
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 2.2 2.0 2.4 2.7 2.4 2.33
Pres 3.6 3.3 3.5 3.4 3.4 3.43
Acc 2.0 2.6 2.2 2.2 2.6 2.33
Pres 3.5 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.47
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 2.3 2.7 2.4 2.6 2.2 2.43
Pres 3.7 4.0 3.5 3.3 3.4 3.53
Acc 2.1 2.3 1.6 2.5 2.2 2.20
Pres 3.4 3.5 3.1 3.4 3.4 3.40
Acc 3.1 2.5 2.4 2.8 2.8 2.70
Pres 4.1 3.9 3.5 3.1 3.6 3.67
Acc 2.7 2.6 2.8 2.7 2.9 2.73
Pres 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.6 3.7 3.60
Acc 2.8 2.9 3.0 3.0 2.6 2.90
Pres 4.0 3.9 4.2 4.0 3.7 3.97
Acc 2.6 2.9 2.5 2.8 2.7 2.70
Pres 3.8 3.8 3.7 4.1 3.9 3.83
Acc 3.2 3.3 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.20
Pres 4.4 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.5 4.37
Acc 3.2 3.2 3.1 3.0 3.3 3.17
Pres 4.4 4.4 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.33
Acc 2.6 2.6 3.1 3.1 2.7 2.80
Pres 3.8 3.8 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.00
Acc 2.7 2.7 2.8 3.2 3.2 2.90
Pres 3.8 4.1 4.0 4.2 4.2 4.10
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 2.7 2.0 2.6 2.2 2.3 2.37
Pres 3.7 3.2 3.5 3.3 3.3 3.37
Acc 1.9 2.6 2.3 2.0 1.7 2.07
Pres 3.0 3.6 3.3 3.3 3.0 3.20
Acc 3.1 3.1 3.0 3.2 3.1 3.10
Pres 4.2 3.8 4.0 4.1 4.1 4.07
Acc 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.0 3.3 3.13
Pres 3.9 4.1 4.1 3.7 4.1 4.03
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres

DSQTaegeuk 7
Therese VESTERSGAARD DEN

Taegeuk 5

7.165 4.050 71.3
Taegeuk 7 7.16

6 Nicole NG SGP
Taegeuk 5 7.17

5.505 3.285 55.5
Taegeuk 7 5.27

24 Fernanda Guadalupe GRACIA MATA MEX
Taegeuk 5 5.74

DSQTaegeuk 7
Andrea THEODOSE FRA

Taegeuk 5

6.900 4.050 68.9
Taegeuk 7 7.00

7 Martina DIMITROVA BUL
Taegeuk 5 6.80

7.535 4.350 75.2
Taegeuk 7 7.50

1 Kai Chi HUANG TPE
Taegeuk 5 7.57

6.700 3.900 66.9
Taegeuk 7 6.53

9 Montserrat BUSTAMANTE MARTINEZ MEX
Taegeuk 5 6.87

6.350 3.635 63.8
Taegeuk 7 6.33

15 Wanda KRUMBÖCK AUT
Taegeuk 5 6.37

5.780 3.465 57.6
Taegeuk 7 5.60

21 Oceane ADANI FRA
Taegeuk 5 5.96

DSQTaegeuk 7
Farishta TAHIR PAK

Taegeuk 5

5.780 3.450 57.9
Taegeuk 7 5.80

22 Akshita UNKNOWN IND
Taegeuk 5 5.76

DSQTaegeuk 7
19 Svetla ALEXANDROVA BUL

Taegeuk 5

DSQTaegeuk 7
Irina MILOVYCH UKR

Taegeuk 5

6.520 3.770 64.8
Taegeuk 7 6.47

12 Layan JAZZAR JOR
Taegeuk 5 6.57

6.850 3.915 68.6
Taegeuk 7 6.80

8 Dafne VOTINO ITA
Taegeuk 5 6.90

5.685 3.435 56.9
Taegeuk 7 5.57

23 Ankita VERMA IND
Taegeuk 5 5.80



x Name NOC Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2 Total Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

1 Kai Chi HUANG TPE 7.57 7.50 7.535 4.350 75.2 Q
2 Sarisa NAKKASEM THA 7.44 7.44 7.440 4.270 74.7 Q
3 Constança Lagos MENDES POR 7.37 7.27 7.320 4.200 73.2 Q
4 Fatemeh NASIRI IRI 7.26 7.17 7.215 4.215 72.2 Q
5 Lydia FRASER GBR 7.10 7.27 7.185 4.135 71.7 Q
6 Nicole NG SGP 7.17 7.16 7.165 4.050 71.3 Q
7 Martina DIMITROVA BUL 6.80 7.00 6.900 4.050 68.9 Q
8 Dafne VOTINO ITA 6.90 6.80 6.850 3.915 68.6 Q
9 Montserrat BUSTAMANTE MARTINEZ MEX 6.87 6.53 6.700 3.900 66.9 Q

10 Cailin COOKE CAN 6.67 6.66 6.665 3.815 66.7 Q
11 Iryna SNEHIROVA UKR 6.60 6.66 6.630 3.830 66.0 Q
12 Layan JAZZAR JOR 6.57 6.47 6.520 3.770 64.8 Q
13 Aine Rose CRILLY HOWE IRL 6.57 6.47 6.520 3.735 64.3 Q
14 Maria PEREVOSHCHIKOVA RUS 6.30 6.43 6.365 3.685 64.0 Q
15 Wanda KRUMBÖCK AUT 6.37 6.33 6.350 3.635 63.8 Q
16 Vivianne CHOU SUR 6.44 6.20 6.320 3.720 63.0

17 Sophie GUELI HUN 6.37 6.03 6.200 3.665 61.9

18 Christina STREITBERGER AUT 6.17 6.03 6.100 3.535 60.7

19 Svetla ALEXANDROVA BUL 6.23 5.94 6.085 3.600 60.8

20 Sara RAUTER AUT 5.97 5.80 5.885 3.420 59.8

21 Oceane ADANI FRA 5.96 5.60 5.780 3.465 57.6

22 Akshita UNKNOWN IND 5.76 5.80 5.780 3.450 57.9

23 Ankita VERMA IND 5.80 5.57 5.685 3.435 56.9

24 Fernanda Guadalupe GRACIA MATA MEX 5.74 5.27 5.505 3.285 55.5

Dulce CURIEL CAZAREZ MEX DSQ
Oleksandra IHNATYK UKR DSQ
Irina MILOVYCH UKR DSQ
Farishta TAHIR PAK DSQ
Andrea THEODOSE FRA DSQ
Therese VESTERSGAARD DEN DSQ

1st Online Daedo Open European Poomsae Championships
May 4 - 10, 2020

Cadet Black Belt - Female - Group A



Rank Competitor NOC Poomsae R J1 J2 J3 J4 Total Poomsae Total Final Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

Acc 2.2 2.3 2.7 2.3 2.0 2.27
Pres 3.4 3.3 3.9 3.4 3.0 3.37
Acc 2.0 2.5 2.2 2.4 2.1 2.23
Pres 3.3 3.6 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.33
Acc 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.00
Pres 4.0 3.7 4.1 4.1 4.3 4.07
Acc 3.0 3.1 2.9 3.0 2.9 2.97
Pres 4.2 4.2 3.7 4.2 4.2 4.20
Acc 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.1 2.9 3.03
Pres 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.1 4.0 4.10
Acc 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.2 3.1 3.07
Pres 4.2 4.1 4.1 3.7 4.1 4.10
Acc 2.6 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.40
Pres 4.0 3.4 3.6 3.3 3.4 3.47
Acc 2.7 1.8 2.5 1.9 2.3 2.23
Pres 4.0 3.0 3.4 2.8 3.3 3.23
Acc 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.2 2.4 2.40
Pres 3.4 3.4 3.3 2.9 3.4 3.37
Acc 1.8 2.3 2.1 1.5 2.1 2.00
Pres 3.0 3.3 3.4 3.2 3.2 3.23
Acc 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.43
Pres 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.40
Acc 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.4 2.1 2.23
Pres 3.3 3.2 3.3 3.3 3.3 3.30
Acc 2.6 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.7 2.53
Pres 3.4 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.4 3.43
Acc 2.7 2.2 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.47
Pres 3.8 3.0 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.40
Acc 2.8 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.60
Pres 4.0 3.6 3.6 3.7 3.6 3.63
Acc 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.8 2.6 2.57
Pres 3.5 3.6 3.7 4.1 3.7 3.67
Acc 2.8 2.8 2.4 2.9 2.7 2.77
Pres 3.6 4.0 3.6 3.9 3.7 3.73
Acc 2.4 2.8 2.9 2.7 2.6 2.70
Pres 3.6 3.8 3.9 3.8 3.7 3.77
Acc 3.0 2.9 2.9 2.8 3.0 2.93
Pres 4.0 3.9 3.9 3.4 4.1 3.93
Acc 2.8 2.9 2.8 2.6 2.7 2.77
Pres 4.1 4.0 3.9 3.4 3.8 3.90
Acc 3.0 2.7 2.4 2.8 2.8 2.77
Pres 4.0 3.9 3.6 3.9 3.9 3.90
Acc 2.9 2.7 2.8 3.0 2.8 2.83
Pres 3.9 3.8 3.9 4.4 4.1 3.97
Acc 2.9 2.9 3.0 2.9 2.3 2.90
Pres 3.9 3.7 3.9 3.8 3.6 3.80
Acc 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.7 3.0 2.83
Pres 3.8 3.9 3.8 3.6 4.5 3.83
Acc 1.6 1.7 1.7 1.5 1.1 1.60
Pres 2.8 2.6 3.2 2.8 2.8 2.80
Acc 0.0 0.8 1.2 1.5 1.5 1.17
Pres 2.7 3.0 1.6 2.5 2.4 2.53
Acc 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.6 2.1 2.20
Pres 3.4 3.4 3.0 3.4 3.2 3.33
Acc 2.1 2.3 2.1 2.3 2.4 2.23
Pres 3.2 3.1 3.3 3.1 3.4 3.20
Acc 2.0 2.4 2.1 2.2 2.0 2.10
Pres 2.8 3.4 3.3 3.3 2.9 3.17
Acc 1.9 2.0 1.6 2.1 1.9 1.93
Pres 2.8 3.3 2.8 3.2 2.8 2.93
Acc 3.2 3.0 2.7 3.1 3.1 3.07
Pres 4.2 4.3 3.7 4.2 5.2 4.23
Acc 3.1 2.9 3.1 3.1 3.3 3.10
Pres 4.3 3.7 4.9 4.3 4.4 4.33

7.365 4.280 73.8
Taegeuk 7 7.43

1 Jingga Joelanda SUKOCO INA
Taegeuk 5 7.30

5.065 3.050 50.8
Taegeuk 7 4.86

28 Salma ABU DAHAB JOR
Taegeuk 5 5.27

5.480 3.265 55.0
Taegeuk 7 5.43

27 Polina SLABYSHEVA UKR
Taegeuk 5 5.53

4.050 2.665 39.0
Taegeuk 7 3.70

30 Emily ELLISON IRL
Taegeuk 5 4.40

6.680 3.815 66.7
Taegeuk 7 6.66

7 Aino KORTELAINEN FIN
Taegeuk 5 6.70

6.735 3.935 67.3
Taegeuk 7 6.80

6 Audrey Gayle ARNAIZ PHI
Taegeuk 5 6.67

6.765 3.915 66.9
Taegeuk 7 6.67

5 Avery TAYLOR CAN
Taegeuk 5 6.86

6.485 3.750 64.6
Taegeuk 7 6.47

12 Hana LEE CZE
Taegeuk 5 6.50

6.235 3.650 63.1
Taegeuk 7 6.24

14 Rebecca PADRE ITA
Taegeuk 5 6.23

5.915 3.415 59.1
Taegeuk 7 5.87

18 Koraima Lizeth HERNANDEZ RINCON MEX
Taegeuk 5 5.96

5.680 3.350 56.6
Taegeuk 7 5.53

20 Nikoleta ANDREOU GRE
Taegeuk 5 5.83

5.500 3.300 54.2
Taegeuk 7 5.23

25 Margarita LOPEZ MEX
Taegeuk 5 5.77

5.665 3.350 57.5
Taegeuk 7 5.46

21 Nahomy Natalia MEDRANO VALLEJO MEX
Taegeuk 5 5.87

7.150 4.100 71.4
Taegeuk 7 7.17

3 Tsz Ching LEE HKG
Taegeuk 5 7.13

7.120 4.135 70.5
Taegeuk 7 7.17

4 Lana MORALEDA USA
Taegeuk 5 7.07
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22 Julianne REGI IND
Taegeuk 5 5.64

5.600 3.350 56.3
Taegeuk 7 5.56



Rank Competitor NOC Poomsae R J1 J2 J3 J4 Total Poomsae Total Final Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2
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Acc 2.5 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.3 2.57
Pres 3.5 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.57
Acc 2.5 2.8 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.53
Pres 3.6 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.4 3.53
Acc 2.4 2.6 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.40
Pres 3.6 3.7 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.50
Acc 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.1 2.6 2.37
Pres 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.4 3.9 3.53
Acc 2.6 2.6 2.8 2.7 2.6 2.63
Pres 3.7 3.7 4.1 3.6 3.7 3.70
Acc 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.8 2.60
Pres 3.5 3.5 3.6 3.7 4.1 3.60
Acc 2.8 2.6 2.8 2.9 2.9 2.83
Pres 3.7 3.5 3.8 3.8 4.3 3.77
Acc 2.6 2.6 3.0 2.8 2.6 2.67
Pres 3.6 3.8 4.3 3.8 3.6 3.73
Acc 3.0 2.4 2.9 2.8 2.8 2.83
Pres 3.9 3.4 3.9 3.7 4.2 3.83
Acc 2.6 3.1 2.9 2.8 2.3 2.77
Pres 3.7 4.2 3.9 3.8 3.4 3.80
Acc 2.2 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.1 2.23
Pres 2.8 3.9 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.30
Acc 2.3 2.0 2.4 1.7 2.5 2.23
Pres 3.6 3.0 3.4 3.2 3.4 3.33
Acc 2.9 2.6 2.7 2.7 2.6 2.67
Pres 4.4 3.6 3.6 3.7 3.6 3.63
Acc 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.7 2.5 2.53
Pres 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.60
Acc 2.9 2.4 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.80
Pres 3.9 3.4 4.3 3.9 3.8 3.87
Acc 2.8 2.7 2.9 2.8 2.9 2.83
Pres 3.8 3.7 4.3 3.9 3.8 3.83
Acc 2.6 3.1 3.1 2.9 3.1 3.03
Pres 3.5 4.2 4.1 4.5 3.9 4.07
Acc 3.0 3.0 3.1 2.8 3.1 3.03
Pres 4.2 4.9 4.1 3.5 4.2 4.17
Acc 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.30
Pres 3.5 3.4 3.0 3.3 3.0 3.23
Acc 2.4 2.2 2.7 1.8 2.2 2.27
Pres 3.4 2.9 4.2 3.1 3.1 3.20
Acc 2.2 1.9 1.8 2.1 2.0 2.00
Pres 3.1 2.8 2.7 3.4 3.5 3.10
Acc 1.7 2.1 1.8 2.0 1.8 1.87
Pres 2.8 3.2 3.2 3.3 2.9 3.10
Acc 2.9 2.8 2.6 2.6 2.8 2.73
Pres 3.9 3.8 3.7 3.6 3.8 3.77
Acc 2.9 2.8 2.9 2.7 2.7 2.80
Pres 3.9 3.9 4.2 3.7 3.8 3.87
Acc 2.5 2.6 2.6 2.4 2.6 2.57
Pres 3.5 3.7 3.6 3.5 3.6 3.57
Acc 2.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.50
Pres 4.0 3.6 3.5 3.6 3.5 3.57
Acc 2.3 2.1 2.3 2.1 2.5 2.23
Pres 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.2 3.5 3.43
Acc 2.2 2.0 2.1 2.1 2.3 2.13
Pres 3.3 3.2 3.4 3.3 2.9 3.27

5.530 3.350 55.1
Taegeuk 7 5.40

24 Mariana URBINA RAMIREZ MEX
Taegeuk 5 5.66

6.105 3.570 61.4
Taegeuk 7 6.07

16 Qianwen XU CHN
Taegeuk 5 6.14

6.585 3.820 66.0
Taegeuk 7 6.67

10 Annebell Tamayo Wittendorf IBSEN DEN
Taegeuk 5 6.50

5.035 3.100 50.3
Taegeuk 7 4.97

29 Viktoriia BOKOVETS RUS
Taegeuk 5 5.10

5.500 3.215 55.8
Taegeuk 7 5.47

26 Sara CHAVEZ MATA ESP
Taegeuk 5 5.53

7.150 4.120 70.9
Taegeuk 7 7.20

2 Kanaya Syahkira Rahma KEMALA INA
Taegeuk 5 7.10

6.665 3.850 66.6
Taegeuk 7 6.66

8 Yuri Paige KIM USA
Taegeuk 5 6.67

6.215 3.615 63.2
Taegeuk 7 6.13

15 Alina ZAIKINA RUS
Taegeuk 5 6.30

5.545 3.315 55.3
Taegeuk 7 5.56

23 P HARSHINI IND
Taegeuk 5 5.53

6.615 3.815 65.7
Taegeuk 7 6.57

9 Arina FEDOROVA RUS
Taegeuk 5 6.66

6.500 3.750 65.8
Taegeuk 7 6.40

11 Anna BURIAK UKR
Taegeuk 5 6.60

6.265 3.650 63.6
Taegeuk 7 6.20

13 Adrianna BEARD GBR
Taegeuk 5 6.33

5.900 3.515 59.4
Taegeuk 7 5.90

19 Anna VLACHOPOULOU GRE
Taegeuk 5 5.90

6.100 3.550 60.7
Taegeuk 7 6.06

17 Nur Iezzatul Rahimah MUHAMAD HAFIZ MAS
Taegeuk 5 6.14



x Name NOC Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2 Total Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

1 Jingga Joelanda SUKOCO INA 7.30 7.43 7.365 4.280 73.8 Q
2 Kanaya Syahkira Rahma KEMALA INA 7.10 7.20 7.150 4.120 70.9 Q
3 Tsz Ching LEE HKG 7.13 7.17 7.150 4.100 71.4 Q
4 Lana MORALEDA USA 7.07 7.17 7.120 4.135 70.5 Q
5 Avery TAYLOR CAN 6.86 6.67 6.765 3.915 66.9 Q
6 Audrey Gayle ARNAIZ PHI 6.67 6.80 6.735 3.935 67.3 Q
7 Aino KORTELAINEN FIN 6.70 6.66 6.680 3.815 66.7 Q
8 Yuri Paige KIM USA 6.67 6.66 6.665 3.850 66.6 Q
9 Arina FEDOROVA RUS 6.66 6.57 6.615 3.815 65.7 Q

10 Annebell Tamayo Wittendorf IBSEN DEN 6.50 6.67 6.585 3.820 66.0 Q
11 Anna BURIAK UKR 6.60 6.40 6.500 3.750 65.8 Q
12 Hana LEE CZE 6.50 6.47 6.485 3.750 64.6 Q
13 Adrianna BEARD GBR 6.33 6.20 6.265 3.650 63.6 Q
14 Rebecca PADRE ITA 6.23 6.24 6.235 3.650 63.1 Q
15 Alina ZAIKINA RUS 6.30 6.13 6.215 3.615 63.2 Q
16 Qianwen XU CHN 6.14 6.07 6.105 3.570 61.4

17 Nur Iezzatul Rahimah MUHAMAD HAFIZ MAS 6.14 6.06 6.100 3.550 60.7

18 Koraima Lizeth HERNANDEZ RINCON MEX 5.96 5.87 5.915 3.415 59.1

19 Anna VLACHOPOULOU GRE 5.90 5.90 5.900 3.515 59.4

20 Nikoleta ANDREOU GRE 5.83 5.53 5.680 3.350 56.6

21 Nahomy Natalia MEDRANO VALLEJO MEX 5.87 5.46 5.665 3.350 57.5

22 Julianne REGI IND 5.64 5.56 5.600 3.350 56.3

23 P HARSHINI IND 5.53 5.56 5.545 3.315 55.3

24 Mariana URBINA RAMIREZ MEX 5.66 5.40 5.530 3.350 55.1

25 Margarita LOPEZ MEX 5.77 5.23 5.500 3.300 54.2

26 Sara CHAVEZ MATA ESP 5.53 5.47 5.500 3.215 55.8

27 Polina SLABYSHEVA UKR 5.53 5.43 5.480 3.265 55.0

28 Salma ABU DAHAB JOR 5.27 4.86 5.065 3.050 50.8

29 Viktoriia BOKOVETS RUS 5.10 4.97 5.035 3.100 50.3

30 Emily ELLISON IRL 4.40 3.70 4.050 2.665 39.0

1st Online Daedo Open European Poomsae Championships
May 4 - 10, 2020

Cadet Black Belt - Female - Group B



Rank Competitor NOC Poomsae R J1 J2 J3 J4 Total Poomsae Total Final Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

Acc 2.3 2.5 2.6 2.3 2.3 2.37
Pres 3.4 3.2 2.7 3.4 3.6 3.33
Acc 2.5 2.2 2.2 1.8 2.2 2.20
Pres 3.1 3.4 3.7 3.0 3.3 3.27
Acc 2.7 2.9 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.60
Pres 3.2 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.43
Acc 2.7 2.5 2.4 2.6 2.6 2.57
Pres 4.1 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.4 3.47
Acc 2.9 2.8 2.9 3.1 2.8 2.87
Pres 4.3 3.6 3.5 3.6 3.5 3.57
Acc 2.8 2.8 2.9 2.8 2.6 2.80
Pres 3.3 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.6 3.43
Acc 2.6 2.6 2.4 2.5 2.8 2.57
Pres 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.8 3.3 3.57
Acc 2.3 2.2 2.6 3.0 2.7 2.53
Pres 3.5 3.4 3.8 3.5 3.7 3.57
Acc 3.2 3.3 3.0 3.2 3.0 3.13
Pres 4.0 4.2 4.7 4.2 4.0 4.13
Acc 3.2 3.2 3.1 3.3 3.1 3.17
Pres 4.2 4.1 4.3 4.2 4.8 4.23
Acc 2.4 2.6 2.7 2.5 2.6 2.57
Pres 3.8 3.5 3.3 3.5 3.7 3.57
Acc 2.5 2.8 2.5 2.6 2.4 2.53
Pres 3.7 3.3 3.4 3.7 3.5 3.53
Acc 2.8 3.0 2.8 3.0 2.8 2.87
Pres 4.4 3.8 3.8 4.5 3.8 4.00
Acc 3.2 2.8 2.8 3.1 3.1 3.00
Pres 4.3 4.5 3.9 4.5 4.0 4.27
Acc 2.6 2.4 2.8 2.7 3.0 2.70
Pres 3.9 3.7 3.8 4.2 3.6 3.80
Acc 2.7 2.7 2.9 2.8 2.4 2.73
Pres 3.8 3.5 3.6 4.2 3.6 3.67
Acc 3.0 3.1 2.9 3.0 3.0 3.00
Pres 3.7 4.5 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.20
Acc 2.9 3.1 2.7 2.9 2.9 2.90
Pres 4.2 4.2 3.8 4.2 3.9 4.10
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 1.2 0.3 0.8 1.2 1.0 1.00
Pres 2.0 2.6 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.20
Acc 0.0 0.5 0.7 1.1 1.5 0.77
Pres 2.7 2.1 2.1 2.0 3.0 2.30
Acc 2.8 2.8 3.1 2.9 2.6 2.83
Pres 3.7 4.2 3.9 4.4 3.7 3.93
Acc 2.7 2.6 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.63
Pres 4.1 3.6 3.9 4.2 3.6 3.87
Acc 3.0 3.2 3.2 3.1 3.0 3.10
Pres 4.0 4.5 4.3 4.2 4.6 4.33
Acc 3.0 3.2 3.0 3.3 3.0 3.07
Pres 4.0 3.9 4.0 4.5 4.7 4.17
Acc 2.6 2.3 2.6 2.3 2.8 2.50
Pres 3.9 3.5 3.7 3.4 3.7 3.63
Acc 3.5 2.3 2.6 2.4 2.4 2.47
Pres 3.6 3.3 3.7 3.4 3.7 3.57
Acc 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.47
Pres 3.7 3.5 3.4 3.5 3.1 3.47
Acc 2.4 2.6 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.40
Pres 3.3 3.6 3.0 3.6 3.6 3.50

5.920 3.485 58.7
Taegeuk 7 5.90

25 Mia KURTUSIC AUT
Taegeuk 5 5.94

6.085 3.600 61.7
Taegeuk 7 6.04

22 Eleni KRESTOU MANIKA GRE
Taegeuk 5 6.13

7.335 4.250 73.7
Taegeuk 7 7.24

1 Poschanan PATTARAMOOL THA
Taegeuk 5 7.43

6.630 3.900 66.7
Taegeuk 7 6.50

14 Zaida AHMED CAN
Taegeuk 5 6.76

3.135 2.250 31.8
Taegeuk 7 3.07

28 Miss Ankita RANA IND
Taegeuk 5 3.20

DSQTaegeuk 7
Alessia ARUS ITA

Taegeuk 5

7.100 4.150 70.6
Taegeuk 7 7.00

7 Pia HOFFMANN GER
Taegeuk 5 7.20

6.450 3.735 64.9
Taegeuk 7 6.40

16 Kacey Marie TITLEY GBR
Taegeuk 5 6.50

7.070 4.135 70.9
Taegeuk 7 7.27

8 Cirkeline Frederikke PAGH-SCHOU DEN
Taegeuk 5 6.87

6.100 3.550 61.0
Taegeuk 7 6.06

21 Evangelia Maria DIAMANTI GRE
Taegeuk 5 6.14

7.330 4.180 74.3
Taegeuk 7 7.40

2 Juliana CANDELARIA USA
Taegeuk 5 7.26

6.120 3.570 61.4
Taegeuk 7 6.10

20 Hamasah SADID DEN
Taegeuk 5 6.14

6.335 3.500 64.0
Taegeuk 7 6.23

17 Ezann YEO ZHIYI SGP
Taegeuk 5 6.44

6.035 3.450 60.9
Taegeuk 7 6.04

24 Nora CONNELL IRL
Taegeuk 5 6.03

1st Online Daedo Open European Poomsae Championships
May 4 - 10, 2020

Cadet Black Belt - Female - Group C

27 Kateryna STUPAK UKR
Taegeuk 5 5.70

5.585 3.300 55.7
Taegeuk 7 5.47



Rank Competitor NOC Poomsae R J1 J2 J3 J4 Total Poomsae Total Final Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

1st Online Daedo Open European Poomsae Championships
May 4 - 10, 2020

Cadet Black Belt - Female - Group C

Acc 3.1 3.2 2.8 3.1 2.7 3.00
Pres 4.0 4.0 4.4 4.4 3.8 4.13
Acc 2.8 3.1 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.10
Pres 3.8 4.2 4.4 4.0 4.4 4.20
Acc 2.8 2.9 3.0 2.7 2.9 2.87
Pres 3.8 3.7 4.1 3.9 4.4 3.93
Acc 2.6 2.9 2.7 2.6 2.8 2.70
Pres 3.8 3.7 3.8 4.3 3.7 3.77
Acc 3.1 3.1 3.0 3.1 3.2 3.10
Pres 4.7 4.0 4.0 4.2 4.1 4.10
Acc 3.2 2.9 2.9 3.1 2.9 2.97
Pres 4.7 4.1 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.10
Acc 2.3 2.6 2.3 2.6 2.4 2.43
Pres 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.6 3.47
Acc 2.5 2.0 2.4 2.2 2.4 2.33
Pres 3.7 3.2 3.2 3.6 3.6 3.47
Acc 2.8 2.7 2.7 2.6 3.0 2.73
Pres 3.7 3.9 3.8 3.4 4.0 3.80
Acc 2.5 2.7 2.9 2.4 2.9 2.70
Pres 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.8 4.1 3.77
Acc 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.03
Pres 4.1 3.9 4.2 4.2 4.4 4.17
Acc 3.0 3.0 3.1 3.1 2.9 3.03
Pres 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.17
Acc 2.6 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.8 2.53
Pres 3.6 3.4 3.9 3.3 3.6 3.53
Acc 2.6 2.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.53
Pres 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.53
Acc 2.8 2.9 3.0 2.8 3.0 2.90
Pres 3.6 3.9 3.7 4.1 3.9 3.83
Acc 2.7 2.8 2.9 2.8 2.9 2.83
Pres 3.9 3.9 4.4 3.6 3.9 3.90
Acc 2.7 2.7 2.8 2.8 2.9 2.77
Pres 3.6 3.8 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.67
Acc 2.9 2.6 2.4 2.7 2.4 2.57
Pres 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.4 3.57
Acc 3.2 3.3 3.0 2.9 3.3 3.17
Pres 4.0 4.2 4.0 4.0 4.8 4.07
Acc 3.2 2.9 3.1 2.9 3.3 3.07
Pres 4.2 4.0 3.9 4.2 4.8 4.13
Acc 3.0 3.1 3.2 3.0 2.9 3.03
Pres 3.7 3.8 4.1 3.9 3.7 3.80
Acc 3.3 2.8 2.8 3.1 3.0 2.97
Pres 4.2 3.6 4.2 4.5 3.8 4.07
Acc 2.9 2.8 3.1 2.8 2.8 2.83
Pres 4.1 3.7 4.0 3.7 4.3 3.93
Acc 2.9 2.7 2.6 2.9 2.9 2.83
Pres 3.8 4.3 3.6 3.7 4.2 3.90
Acc 2.4 2.7 2.7 3.0 2.8 2.73
Pres 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.8 3.7 3.70
Acc 2.5 2.4 2.7 2.8 2.4 2.53
Pres 3.5 3.7 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.63
Acc 3.0 2.8 2.8 3.2 3.2 3.00
Pres 4.0 3.9 3.8 3.9 4.1 3.93
Acc 3.0 3.1 3.1 2.9 2.8 3.00
Pres 4.1 4.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.07

7.000 4.000 70.3
Taegeuk 7 7.07

9 Ana Sofia ALGER VELASCO MEX
Taegeuk 5 6.93

6.295 3.665 62.9
Taegeuk 7 6.16

18 Elisa PACCHIAROTTI ITA
Taegeuk 5 6.43

6.745 3.915 67.8
Taegeuk 7 6.73

11 Isabelle LAMMERS SWE
Taegeuk 5 6.76

6.935 3.935 69.7
Taegeuk 7 7.04

10 Airada HEIKKINEN FIN
Taegeuk 5 6.83

7.220 4.100 73.2
Taegeuk 7 7.20

3 Alana HEINRICHS USA
Taegeuk 5 7.24

6.290 3.620 63.0
Taegeuk 7 6.14

19 Angelina SEDYKH RUS
Taegeuk 5 6.44

6.730 3.865 67.5
Taegeuk 7 6.73

12 Agnes Ka Hei KUNG CAN
Taegeuk 5 6.73

6.060 3.530 61.0
Taegeuk 7 6.06

23 Mina NGUYEN CAN
Taegeuk 5 6.06

7.200 4.170 72.0
Taegeuk 7 7.20

5 Theodora KALTSA GRE
Taegeuk 5 7.20

6.500 3.785 65.0
Taegeuk 7 6.47

15 Ka Yi CHAN HKG
Taegeuk 5 6.53

5.850 3.470 58.4
Taegeuk 7 5.80

26 Eloura CHARLES EST
Taegeuk 5 5.90

7.135 4.100 72.5
Taegeuk 7 7.07

6 Chonlakorn CHAYAWATTO THA
Taegeuk 5 7.20

6.635 3.850 67.1
Taegeuk 7 6.47

13 Regina BALDERAS MEJIA MEX
Taegeuk 5 6.80

7.215 4.165 71.8
Taegeuk 7 7.30

4 Narjes SHAMSI IRI
Taegeuk 5 7.13



x Name NOC Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2 Total Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

1 Poschanan PATTARAMOOL THA 7.43 7.24 7.335 4.250 73.7 Q
2 Juliana CANDELARIA USA 7.26 7.40 7.330 4.180 74.3 Q
3 Alana HEINRICHS USA 7.24 7.20 7.220 4.100 73.2 Q
4 Narjes SHAMSI IRI 7.13 7.30 7.215 4.165 71.8 Q
5 Theodora KALTSA GRE 7.20 7.20 7.200 4.170 72.0 Q
6 Chonlakorn CHAYAWATTO THA 7.20 7.07 7.135 4.100 72.5 Q
7 Pia HOFFMANN GER 7.20 7.00 7.100 4.150 70.6 Q
8 Cirkeline Frederikke PAGH-SCHOU DEN 6.87 7.27 7.070 4.135 70.9 Q
9 Ana Sofia ALGER VELASCO MEX 6.93 7.07 7.000 4.000 70.3 Q

10 Airada HEIKKINEN FIN 6.83 7.04 6.935 3.935 69.7 Q
11 Isabelle LAMMERS SWE 6.76 6.73 6.745 3.915 67.8 Q
12 Agnes Ka Hei KUNG CAN 6.73 6.73 6.730 3.865 67.5 Q
13 Regina BALDERAS MEJIA MEX 6.80 6.47 6.635 3.850 67.1 Q
14 Zaida AHMED CAN 6.76 6.50 6.630 3.900 66.7 Q
15 Ka Yi CHAN HKG 6.53 6.47 6.500 3.785 65.0 Q
16 Kacey Marie TITLEY GBR 6.50 6.40 6.450 3.735 64.9

17 Ezann YEO ZHIYI SGP 6.44 6.23 6.335 3.500 64.0

18 Elisa PACCHIAROTTI ITA 6.43 6.16 6.295 3.665 62.9

19 Angelina SEDYKH RUS 6.44 6.14 6.290 3.620 63.0

20 Hamasah SADID DEN 6.14 6.10 6.120 3.570 61.4

21 Evangelia Maria DIAMANTI GRE 6.14 6.06 6.100 3.550 61.0

22 Eleni KRESTOU MANIKA GRE 6.13 6.04 6.085 3.600 61.7

23 Mina NGUYEN CAN 6.06 6.06 6.060 3.530 61.0

24 Nora CONNELL IRL 6.03 6.04 6.035 3.450 60.9

25 Mia KURTUSIC AUT 5.94 5.90 5.920 3.485 58.7

26 Eloura CHARLES EST 5.90 5.80 5.850 3.470 58.4

27 Kateryna STUPAK UKR 5.70 5.47 5.585 3.300 55.7

28 Miss Ankita RANA IND 3.20 3.07 3.135 2.250 31.8

Alessia ARUS ITA DSQ

1st Online Daedo Open European Poomsae Championships
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Rank Competitor NOC Poomsae R J1 J2 J3 J4 Total Poomsae Total Final Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

Acc 2.4 2.1 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.53
Pres 3.7 3.0 3.5 3.6 3.4 3.50
Acc 2.2 2.6 2.7 2.4 2.6 2.53
Pres 3.1 3.3 3.6 3.3 3.6 3.40
Acc 3.2 3.2 2.7 2.7 2.8 2.90
Pres 3.9 3.8 3.6 3.8 3.8 3.80
Acc 3.3 2.9 2.8 2.9 3.2 3.00
Pres 4.1 3.6 3.8 3.9 3.9 3.87
Acc 3.4 3.4 3.2 2.9 3.4 3.33
Pres 4.6 4.2 4.3 3.9 4.2 4.23
Acc 2.8 2.8 3.3 3.1 3.3 3.07
Pres 4.5 3.7 4.2 4.2 4.3 4.23
Acc 2.6 2.5 2.8 2.3 2.6 2.57
Pres 3.4 3.7 3.9 3.3 3.5 3.53
Acc 2.7 3.1 3.0 2.4 2.9 2.87
Pres 3.6 3.9 3.7 3.3 3.9 3.73
Acc 2.8 3.2 3.2 2.9 2.8 2.97
Pres 3.9 4.0 4.0 3.9 3.7 3.93
Acc 2.7 3.6 2.9 3.0 3.0 2.97
Pres 3.8 4.5 3.9 3.8 4.0 3.90
Acc 2.8 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.1 3.13
Pres 3.8 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.1 3.97
Acc 3.0 3.3 3.4 3.4 3.3 3.33
Pres 3.7 4.2 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.10
Acc 2.9 3.1 2.7 3.2 3.2 3.07
Pres 4.0 4.0 3.8 3.8 4.0 3.93
Acc 3.3 3.4 2.9 2.9 3.2 3.13
Pres 4.2 4.3 3.8 4.4 4.0 4.17
Acc 2.1 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.2 2.27
Pres 3.4 3.7 3.5 3.4 3.3 3.43
Acc 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.0 2.20
Pres 3.1 3.3 3.3 3.3 3.6 3.30
Acc 2.1 0.0 1.8 1.0 1.2 1.33
Pres 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.83
Acc 1.9 0.4 0.5 0.9 0.9 0.77
Pres 3.0 2.3 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.70
Acc 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.4 2.8 2.83
Pres 4.0 3.9 3.9 3.3 3.8 3.87
Acc 2.3 2.6 2.8 2.7 2.9 2.70
Pres 3.2 3.8 3.7 3.8 4.0 3.77
Acc 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
Pres 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.50
Acc 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
Pres 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.50
Acc 3.5 3.1 3.6 2.9 3.3 3.30
Pres 4.3 4.4 4.5 3.8 4.3 4.33
Acc 3.0 3.1 3.1 3.5 3.3 3.17
Pres 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.6 4.2 4.27
Acc 2.6 2.4 2.8 2.8 2.5 2.63
Pres 3.6 3.3 3.8 3.5 3.5 3.53
Acc 2.7 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.3 2.60
Pres 3.5 3.4 3.7 3.4 3.1 3.43
Acc 1.8 1.9 1.8 2.1 2.1 1.93
Pres 1.7 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.2 3.07
Acc 2.4 1.9 1.6 1.9 1.8 1.87
Pres 3.2 2.0 3.4 3.5 3.1 3.23
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 2.1 2.6 2.5 2.1 2.4 2.33
Pres 3.0 3.7 3.7 3.4 3.6 3.57
Acc 1.8 2.3 1.8 2.7 2.0 2.03
Pres 3.4 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.40

20 Mariana CORATI TOUGUINHA BRA
Taegeuk 5 5.90

5.665 3.485 56.9
Taegeuk 7 5.43

Mariya ZHIGAYLOVA RUS
Taegeuk 5

DSQTaegeuk 7

24 Nallely Citlali MEDRANO VALLEJO MEX
Taegeuk 5 5.00

5.050 3.150 48.7
Taegeuk 7 5.10

17 Mariya ZHIGAYLOVA RUS
Taegeuk 5 6.16

6.095 3.480 60.7
Taegeuk 7 6.03

1 Ruyi ZHANG CHN
Taegeuk 5 7.63

7.535 4.300 75.1
Taegeuk 7 7.44

27 Livigne MAYA JOR
Taegeuk 5 1.50

1.500 1.500 15.0
Taegeuk 7 1.50

13 Dulce Carolina CURIEL CAZAREZ MEX
Taegeuk 5 6.70

6.585 3.820 64.6
Taegeuk 7 6.47

26 Rosie ELLISON IRL
Taegeuk 5 4.16

3.815 2.765 37.3
Taegeuk 7 3.47

21 Ida Grambo GUNDERSEN NOR
Taegeuk 5 5.70

5.600 3.365 56.1
Taegeuk 7 5.50

4 Sruthi VENKATARAMAN USA
Taegeuk 5 7.00

7.150 4.050 71.1
Taegeuk 7 7.30

3 Thanatsuda TIASUWON THA
Taegeuk 5 7.10

7.265 4.035 71.8
Taegeuk 7 7.43

9 Ana Llin SHIN VEIGA ESP
Taegeuk 5 6.90

6.885 3.915 69.6
Taegeuk 7 6.87

14 Angelie Marie PERILLO PHI
Taegeuk 5 6.10

6.350 3.630 63.1
Taegeuk 7 6.60

2 Laura ALVAREZ SUAREZ ESP
Taegeuk 5 7.56

7.430 4.230 73.7
Taegeuk 7 7.30

10 Renee MARSHALL GBR
Taegeuk 5 6.70

6.785 3.835 67.9
Taegeuk 7 6.87

1st Online Daedo Open European Poomsae Championships
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18 Ghena Ahmad AL-MOUSLI JOR
Taegeuk 5 6.03

5.980 3.450 59.0
Taegeuk 7 5.93



Rank Competitor NOC Poomsae R J1 J2 J3 J4 Total Poomsae Total Final Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2
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Acc 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.2 2.8 2.93
Pres 3.7 3.8 4.0 4.0 3.6 3.83
Acc 3.0 2.6 2.7 2.9 3.0 2.87
Pres 3.9 3.7 3.5 3.6 3.7 3.67
Acc 2.3 1.5 1.9 2.1 2.1 2.03
Pres 3.5 3.2 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.27
Acc 2.3 1.3 1.4 1.9 2.0 1.77
Pres 3.3 2.2 3.3 3.3 3.2 3.27
Acc 1.4 1.8 1.8 2.2 2.1 1.90
Pres 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.4 2.7 3.20
Acc 2.0 2.2 1.3 2.2 1.8 2.00
Pres 3.1 2.6 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.10
Acc 2.5 3.1 3.2 3.1 2.9 3.03
Pres 3.4 4.0 3.8 3.8 3.6 3.73
Acc 2.9 2.6 2.7 2.2 2.9 2.73
Pres 3.9 3.7 3.6 3.0 3.8 3.70
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 3.4 2.8 3.3 3.4 2.8 3.17
Pres 4.1 3.9 4.1 4.3 4.0 4.07
Acc 3.0 3.1 3.3 3.0 2.9 3.03
Pres 4.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.8 4.00
Acc
Pres
Acc
Pres
Acc 2.1 2.7 2.4 2.4 2.9 2.50
Pres 3.0 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.47
Acc 2.3 2.0 2.6 2.8 2.4 2.43
Pres 3.5 2.7 3.6 3.5 3.4 3.47
Acc 2.4 2.5 2.7 2.4 2.7 2.53
Pres 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.57
Acc 2.4 2.9 2.6 2.7 2.1 2.57
Pres 3.7 3.8 3.3 3.8 3.1 3.60
Acc 2.9 3.0 2.7 3.2 2.9 2.93
Pres 3.9 3.7 3.8 4.0 3.7 3.80
Acc 3.4 2.9 2.9 3.2 3.2 3.10
Pres 4.3 3.9 3.8 4.2 4.1 4.07
Acc 3.1 2.7 3.2 3.2 3.5 3.17
Pres 3.8 3.6 4.0 3.9 4.3 3.90
Acc 3.1 3.1 3.3 3.1 2.8 3.10
Pres 3.9 3.9 3.8 4.1 3.7 3.87
Acc 2.9 3.4 2.5 3.1 3.0 3.00
Pres 4.2 4.4 3.8 3.9 3.8 3.97
Acc 3.1 3.3 2.8 2.9 3.1 3.03
Pres 4.0 3.9 3.8 3.8 3.7 3.83
Acc 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.9 2.53
Pres 3.8 3.5 3.7 3.5 4.0 3.67
Acc 2.4 2.5 2.8 2.7 2.6 2.60
Pres 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.5 3.57
Acc 1.2 1.2 1.4 1.8 1.8 1.47
Pres 2.8 3.0 2.9 3.0 3.0 2.97
Acc 1.3 0.3 1.3 1.5 1.6 1.37
Pres 2.0 2.0 2.7 2.3 3.0 2.33

15 Natalia DAUBILLY GRE
Taegeuk 5 6.20

6.185 3.620

40.1
Taegeuk 7 3.70

62.3
Taegeuk 7 6.17

25 Rebecca BATTISTA GBR
Taegeuk 5 4.44

4.070 2.650

8 Sherhann SOMROOP THA
Taegeuk 5 6.97

6.915 3.900 69.4
Taegeuk 7 6.86

6 Sofia SARALA FIN
Taegeuk 5 7.07

7.020 3.885 70.1
Taegeuk 7 6.97

7 Valerie LARSON USA
Taegeuk 5 6.73

6.950 3.935 69.7
Taegeuk 7 7.17

16 Inês MARTINS POR
Taegeuk 5 6.10

6.135 3.585 61.1
Taegeuk 7 6.17

19 Alexis ZELITCHENKO CAN
Taegeuk 5 5.97

5.935 3.470 58.5
Taegeuk 7 5.90

Ayda GHANBARI IRI
Taegeuk 5

DSQTaegeuk 7

5 Yuna Peyton KIM USA
Taegeuk 5 7.24

7.135 4.035 71.3
Taegeuk 7 7.03

Hesna TURKMEN TUR
Taegeuk 5

DSQTaegeuk 7

12 Olesia LEVINA RUS
Taegeuk 5 6.76

6.595 3.715 64.7
Taegeuk 7 6.43

23 Yasmeen ABU AL ROOS JOR
Taegeuk 5 5.10

5.100 3.150 49.6
Taegeuk 7 5.10

22 Nadine BAQAIN JOR
Taegeuk 5 5.30

5.170 3.270 50.4
Taegeuk 7 5.04

11 Lianne Sze Yuen CHUNG HKG
Taegeuk 5 6.76

6.650 3.750 66.5
Taegeuk 7 6.54



x Name NOC Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2 Total Score Tiebreaker 1 Tiebreaker 2

1 Ruyi ZHANG CHN 7.63 7.44 7.535 4.300 75.1 Q
2 Laura ALVAREZ SUAREZ ESP 7.56 7.30 7.430 4.230 73.7 Q
3 Thanatsuda TIASUWON THA 7.10 7.43 7.265 4.035 71.8 Q
4 Sruthi VENKATARAMAN USA 7.00 7.30 7.150 4.050 71.1 Q
5 Yuna Peyton KIM USA 7.24 7.03 7.135 4.035 71.3 Q
6 Sofia SARALA FIN 7.07 6.97 7.020 3.885 70.1 Q
7 Valerie LARSON USA 6.73 7.17 6.950 3.935 69.7 Q
8 Sherhann SOMROOP THA 6.97 6.86 6.915 3.900 69.4 Q
9 Ana Llin SHIN VEIGA ESP 6.90 6.87 6.885 3.915 69.6 Q

10 Renee MARSHALL GBR 6.70 6.87 6.785 3.835 67.9 Q
11 Lianne Sze Yuen CHUNG HKG 6.76 6.54 6.650 3.750 66.5 Q
12 Olesia LEVINA RUS 6.76 6.43 6.595 3.715 64.7 Q
13 Dulce Carolina CURIEL CAZAREZ MEX 6.70 6.47 6.585 3.820 64.6 Q
14 Angelie Marie PERILLO PHI 6.10 6.60 6.350 3.630 63.1 Q
15 Natalia DAUBILLY GRE 6.20 6.17 6.185 3.620 62.3 Q
16 Inês MARTINS POR 6.10 6.17 6.135 3.585 61.1

17 Mariya ZHIGAYLOVA RUS 6.16 6.03 6.095 3.480 60.7

18 Ghena Ahmad AL-MOUSLI JOR 6.03 5.93 5.980 3.450 59.0

19 Alexis ZELITCHENKO CAN 5.97 5.90 5.935 3.470 58.5

20 Mariana CORATI TOUGUINHA BRA 5.90 5.43 5.665 3.485 56.9

21 Ida Grambo GUNDERSEN NOR 5.70 5.50 5.600 3.365 56.1

22 Nadine BAQAIN JOR 5.30 5.04 5.170 3.270 50.4

23 Yasmeen ABU AL ROOS JOR 5.10 5.10 5.100 3.150 49.6

24 Nallely Citlali MEDRANO VALLEJO MEX 5.00 5.10 5.050 3.150 48.7

25 Rebecca BATTISTA GBR 4.44 3.70 4.070 2.650 40.1

26 Rosie ELLISON IRL 4.16 3.47 3.815 2.765 37.3

27 Livigne MAYA JOR 1.50 1.50 1.500 1.500 15.0

Mariya ZHIGAYLOVA RUS DSQ
Hesna TURKMEN TUR DSQ
Ayda GHANBARI IRI DSQ
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Cadet Black Belt - Female - Group D


